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Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)
Motor Size (MM)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
High Speed (CFM)
Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Shipping Weight (Ibs.)

60

5

12.50
188X20
47

4661

99
6692.74
2359.29
2.22
3000

7

80
Integrated Light Kit Included
2926
28.02

Outdoor Super Pro 104 - 0S104W5

60" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Color White

= -

The ideal combination of excellent performance, exceptional value
and timeless style, the wet rated Craftmade Outdoor Super Pro
60" ceiling fan with integrated clear glass enclosed four light
(4x7W non-dimmable LED bulbs included) featuring a clean motor,
updated canopy and straight blade arms is built for performance.
The dual mount, heavy-duty, 3-speed, reversible fan with custom
60" ABS blades is built to deliver performance with style.

¢ Remote Control Optional (Sold Separately)

¢ Integrated Sealed Clear Glass Light Kit with Four Non-
Dimmable 7W LED Bulbs

¢ Unipacked with Custom Matte Espresso Wet Rated ABS Blades
Included

¢ Heavy-Duty, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

e Suitable for Wet Locations

e Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)

e 6" Downrod (Included)

e Limited Lifetime Warranty

Dimensions v
A: 17.94

B: 10.61

C: 11.56

D: 551

E: 4.54

F: w/o Light Kit - 4.54

Downrod Length (in.) 4
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